Seurakisa 1.6.2021

T6 40m

Inka Paivarinta
Jade Karros
Amanda Halkilahti
Venla llkko

Fiona Laine

Isla Saarinen

P6 40m
Kaapo Ollonqvist
Edvard Thomas

T7 40m

Peppi Vuori

Lilli Lappalainen
Aino Rokka
Maisa Tanska
Moona Maatanen
Lilli Linden
Senni Virtanen
Malla Kallio

Ella Janhunen
Alisa Lankinen

Hilla Metsapelto

P7 40m

Eino Husu
Jere Laine
Topias Huitti

T8 60m

Anna Kovacs-Balogh

Irja Hemmila
Linda Friberg

Saara Akerblom
Elsi Hietanen

P8 60m

Totti Paganus
Vertti Suomi
Mikko Elovaara

T9 60m

lida Maattanen
Sofia Olander

Unna Paivarinta

9,87
10,23
10,57
10,67

10,9
11,29

9,21
10,48

8,02
8,70
9,03
9,11
9,14
9,57
9,78
10,55
10,68
11,04
13,05

8,07
8,56
9,62

11,36
11,75
12,88
14,57
14,70

11,17
11,36
11,55

10,68
11,36

11,74



P9 60m

Eemil Laaksonen
Vilppu Lehtinen
Peetu Ahsltedt
Otso Jarvinen
Aati Kataja
Johatan Luoto
Lassi Huitti

T10 60m

Sara Siivonen
Lumi Lehtosaari
Katja Viitasalo

P10 60m
Jonni Valjus
Ukko Silanto
Lari Haanpaa

T11 60m

Wilma Rauhaniemi

Sandra Portman

P11 60m
Isto Jarvinen
Vaino Sainio

T12 60m

Meira Hyvarinen
Neea Lunden
Tara Tulonen
Greta Aarnio
Milla Elovaara

P12 60m
Aaro Manner
Emil Rannikko

T13 60m

Essi Lokisto
Kaisla Manner
Unna Heikkila
Maija Elovaara
Anni Suominen
Sanni Huovila
Aada Hynynen

P13 60m
Viljo Korhonen

10,81
10,99
11,09
11,10
11,13
11,26
12,33

10,49
10,76
12,15

9,86
11,10
12,21

10,18
10,98

9,99
10,21

9,33
9,48
9,55
9,56
10,13

10,43
10,67

8,89
9,08
9,43
9,68
9,83
9,84
10,75

9,22



T14 60m

Petra Enberg
Elli Sarma
Sonja Niinimaki

P14 60m
Ilari Takko

T/P 100m

Inka Ekbom N16
Jonne Aho P14

lina Lokisto T15
Minne Kankanen T15

10,05
10,49
10,53

8,81

13,63
14,21
14,34
15,65



